e-mail: info@bwtnet.com
2 or 3 Year Maintenance-Free Gas Detector
The GasAlertClip Extreme offers unequaled protection in two and
three year versions, with no sensor replacement, no calibration
and no downtime. With zero maintenance costs and continuous
around the clock monitoring, the GasAlertClip Extreme is a
cost effective solution. Also compatible with the MicroDock II

Extreme durability!
Extreme value!
Ordering Information
2 Year GasAlertClip Extreme Detectors with Event Logging
GA24XT-H H2S detector
GA24XT-M CO detector
GA24XT-S SO2 detector
GA24XT-X O2 detector
3 Year GasAlertClip Extreme Detectors with Event Logging
GA36XT-H H2S detector
GA36XT-M CO detector
MicroDock II Automatic Test and Calibration System